L140000330a8

(Requestor's N	lame)
(Address)	···
(Address)	
(Add1633)	
(City/State/Zip	/Phone #)
PICK-UP WA	AIT MAIL
(Business Ent	ity Name)
(Dusiness Lin	ity Hairie)
(Document Nu	imber)
Certified Copies Cert	ficates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Offic	er:
·	
•	
<u></u>	





000256603250

02/25/14--01023--008 **125.00

Effective Date

2/20/14

SECKETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

And And

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C					
SUBJE	CT: <u>A. G. S</u>	chaaf & Associates, LLC Name of Lim	nited Liability Company			
The end	losed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.			
Please r	eturn all corres	pondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:			
	Alan G. S	Schaaf			_	
			Name of Person			
	A. G. Sch	naaf & Associates, LLC				
			Firm/Company		-	
	3043 Hw	y 17 North				
	3043 11W	Y 17 NOITH	Address		-	
			Addios			9
					=	<u>≥</u> ∽
	Green Co	ove Springs, FL 32043			33	SEC
			ity/State and Zip Code		Ø	Z (C)
		-			25	77.7
.Al	an@agschaat	Com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica			97
		E-man address, (to be dee	u ioi iuuise aimuai repoit nonnea	ilion)	P	37
For fur	ther information	n concerning this matter, plea	ase call:			# S
					-	SKOLLY VLE
						30
Alan C	3. Schaaf	at (<u>!</u>				
	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number		
Enclose	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:				
☑ \$125.0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo)
		iling Address	Street/Courier Add	ress		
	Reg	istration Section	Registration Section			
	Div	ision of Corporations	Division of Corporat	tions		

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Effective Date 2/20/14

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
,	
A. G. Schaaf & Associates, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limite	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the principal	office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3043 Hwy 17 North	411 Walnut Street
O O O	#9495
Green Cove Springs, FL 32043	Green Cove Springs, Fl. 32043
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own another business entity with an active Florida registrat	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the register	
	ed agent are:
Alan G. Schaaf	ed agent are:
Alan G. Schaaf	
Alan G. Schaaf Nan	ne
Alan G. Schaaf Nan 3043 Hwy 17 North	ne
Alan G. Schaaf Nan 3043 Hwy 17 North Florida street address (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

OLVISION OF CORPORTION

<u>l'itle:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" - Authorized Member	
"MGR" ≈ Manager	
AND PROPERTY.	Sally A. Schaaf
	3043 Hwy 17 North
	Green Cove Springs, FL 32043
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
EV: Effective date, if other than the dective date is listed, the date must be	iate of filing: <u>February 20, 2014</u> . (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
EV: Effective date, if other than the dective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
EV: Effective date, if other than the dective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
EV: Effective date, if other than the dective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
EV: Effective date, if other than the dective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
EV: Effective date, if other than the directive date is listed, the date must be of filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation used in a management of the section constitutes and a management of	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
EV: Effective date, if other than the directive date is listed, the date must be of filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation used in a management of the section constitutes and a management of	member or an authorized representative of a member. 1 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ander the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. 1 of ormation submitted in a document to the Department of State elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)